Pellicon® 3 Cassettes
with Biomax® Membrane
The device of choice for applications requiring high flux,
low to moderate protein binding, and harsh chemical
cleaning and/or sanitization.
Data Sheet
Pellicon® 3 cassettes with Biomax® membrane
are the optimum tangential flow filtration (TFF)

0.57 m2 69 39
1.14 m2 134 88
Ordering Information
Pellicon® 3 Cassettes with Biomax® Membrane
Description Catalogue No.
10kD NMWL 30kD NMWL 50kD NMWL
88 cm2 P3B 010 A00 P3B 030 A00 P3B 050 A00
0.11 m2 P3B 010 A01 P3B 030 A01 P3B 050 A01
0.57 m2 P3B 010 A05 P3B 030 A05 P3B 050 A05
1.14 m2 P3B 010 A10 P3B 030 A10 P3B 050 A10
  Accessories
Pellicon® 3 Cassette Holders
Holder Type Cassette Size Area Range Catalogue No.
Stainless Steel Mini-Holder 88 cm2 and 0.11 m2 88 cm2 to 0.55 m2 XX42PMINI
Acrylic Cassette Holder Low
Retentate Volume
0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2 0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42PRV60
Stainless Steel Holder 0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2  0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42P0080
Stainless Steel Cassette Holder
and Assembly
0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2  0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42P0K80
Manifold Support Plate 0.57 m2 1.14 m2 XXPEL3MAP
Process Scale Holder 0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2 1.14 m2 and up Contact Local
Representative
Hydraulic Process Scale Holder 0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2 1.14 m2 and up Contact Local